StyleMe Dance Studio

Group Class Schedule / 383 Cambridge St, Allston

(PM)

7-8:15

8:15-9:30

(PM)

4:30-5:45

5:45-7

7-8:15

8:15-9:30

(PM)

1-2:15

2:15-3:30

3:30-4:45

4:45-6

6-7:15

7:15-8:30

8:30-9:45

Style

Choreography

Style

Jazz Funk

K-Pop Boy
Group Dance

Choreography

Style

Chinese
Classic

Jazz Funk

Choreography

K-Pop Girl
Group Dance

Choreogaphy

Monday
Level

Begineer

Intermediate

Wednesday

Level

Intro

Intermediate

Intermediate

Saturday

Level

Advance
Begineer

Advance
Begineer

Intermediate

Begineer

Intermediate

Intermediate

Advance
Begineer

* Please always refer to the website sign-up calendar for final information *

Instructor

Moutwei

Raven

Instructor

DJ

Moutwei

Instructor

Linjia

Emily

Crystal

Moutwei

(PM)

7-8:15

8:15-9:30

(PM)

4:30-5:45

7-8:15

7-8:15

8:15-9:30

(PM)

1-2:15

2:15-3:30

3:30-4:45

4:45-6

6-7:15

7:15-8:30

8:30-9:45

Tuesday
Style Level
Beginner
Jazz Funk
Intermediate
Thursday
Style Level
Hip Hop
Foundation Intro
Advance
Choreography Begineer
Advance
Begineer
Jazz Funk
Intermediate
Sunday
Style Level
Chinese Beaqi
Classic egimner
Jazz Funk Intro
K-Pop Girl Begineer (Full

Group Dance Dance Program)

Choreography Intermediate
Intro
Hip Hop
Advance

Begineer

Instructor

Laura

Mia

Instructor

Moutwei

Pepper

Instructor

Linjia

Mia

Tev

Chanelle

Friday

(PM) Style Level Instructor

. . K-Pop Girl Begineer (Full
Bterds Group Dance Dance Program) Laura

7:45-9 Jazz Funk Intro

DJ
9-10:15 Heels Intro
Level Note

These are general guidelines for which level is recommended:
Intro level
For students who have 0 dance experience

Beginner Level
Dance experience 3 months ~ 6 months

Advance Beginner Level
Dance experience 6 months ~ 1 year

Intermediate Level
dance experience(1+ year) highly recommend

Intensive Program
Levels can vary depending on the dance

We highly recommend that you consult with our manager
before signing up, especially if you're uncertain about
which class level is suitable for your first class :)



