## StyleMe Dance Studio Group Class Schedule / 383 Cambridge St, Allston

## $\ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Please always refer to the website sign-up calendar for final information $\ensuremath{^{\star}}$

				1							
	Monday				Tuesday						
(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor	(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor				
7-8:15	Choreography	Begineer	Moutwei	7-8:15	Jazz Funk	Beginner	Laura				
8:15-9:30		Intermediate	Raven	8:15-9:30		Intermediate	Mia				
		Wednesday			Thursday				Friday		
(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor	(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor	(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor
4:30-5:45				4:30-5:45	Hip Hop Foundation	Intro	Moutwei	6:30-7:45	K-Pop Girl Group Dance	Begineer (Full Dance Program)	Laura
5:45-7	Jazz Funk	Intro	DJ	7-8:15	Choreography	Advance Begineer		7:45-9	Jazz Funk	Intro	DJ
7-8:15	K-Pop Boy Group Dance	Intermediate	Moutwei	7-8:15	Jazz Funk	Advance Begineer	Pepper	9-10:15	Heels	Intro	
8:15-9:30	Choreography	Intermediate		8:15-9:30		Intermediate					
		Saturday			Sunday			Level Note			
(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor	(PM)	Style	Level	Instructor	These are general guidelines for which level is recommended: Intro level For students who have 0 dance experience			
1-2:15	Chinese Classic	Advance Begineer	Linjia	1-2:15							
2:15-3:30	Jazz Funk	Advance Begineer	Emily	2:15-3:30	Chinese Classic	Beginner	Linjia	Beginner Leve Dance experien	I ce 3 months ~ 6 months		
3:30-4:45	Choreography Intermediate	Intermediate	Emily	3:30-4:45	Jazz Funk	Intro	Min	Advance Beginner Level Dance experience 6 months ~ 1 year			
4:45-6	K-Pop Girl Group Dance	Begineer	Crystal	4:45-6	K-Pop Girl Group Dance	Begineer (Full Dance Program)	Mia	Intermediate L	evel		
6-7:15		Intermediate		6-7:15	Choreography	Intermediate	Tev	Intensive Program Levels can vary depending on the dance			
7:15-8:30	Choreogaphy	Intermediate	Moutwei	7:15-8:30	Нір Нор	Intro	Chanalla	We highly red	commend that you	ı consult with our m	
8:30-9:45		Advance Begineer		8:30-9:45		Advance Begineer	Chanelle	before signing up, especially if you're uncertain about which class level is suitable for your first class:)			